02-918-8020
02-918-8021(Fax.)
089-788-5199
69/90 Hatairat Rd., Minburi ,Minburi Bangkok (Thailand) 10510
B.N.C.TOOLING Co.,Ltd.
bnctooling.com

. m
 / m
in
Roller M
aterialGuide Rollers
 see page E
V-grooved
Standard 4000 Hardened steel (max. Ø 5 mm)
U-grooved
Code R 1 4000 Hard chrome-plated steel (radius R 5)
Tape rollers
Code B6 2000 Hardened steel, width 6 mm
Code B10 2000 Hardened steel, width 10 mm
Available Models
MODEL
TSH-1000 0 - 1000 150 PA: 0.30 mm Ø
TSH-2000 0 - 2000 150 PA: 0.50 mm Ø
TSH-5000 0 - 5000 200 PA: 0.80 mm Ø
TSH-10 K 0 - 10 daN 200 PA: 1.00 mm Ø
TSH-20 K 0 - 20 daN 250 PA: 1.50 mm Ø
TSH-50 K 0 - 50 daN 250 Steel rope 1.50 mm Ø
(7 x 7 x 0.20)
Other tension ranges and measuring head widths available on request.
Other units of measure available, such as g.
*  Outside dimensions of front plate